
KDL Equestrian Service
9/6/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

5:07 PM

Show #905 NW Emerald #1
Monroe WA

9/5/2024

Showbill: 401 Class: WSQHA QHWR1 AQHA L-1 Horse Working Western Rail 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael R Ochetto, Walter Glenn Wells

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Stacy M Lund

2015

Order Me A Whizkey Sally L Saur20

2

S

Katy N Radder
Ferndale, WA2003

Classy Bitof Hickory Katy N Radder106

2

N
Caroline Bell Smith

2013

Dark Faydor Paige Elin Stroud619

4

N

Stephanie A Burns
Enumclaw, WA2021

Hotter Than Hades Kim Richwine Gately158

4

N
Marjorie Allen
Arlington, WA2017

Cols Maximillion Edward Higbee999

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

20
619
106
158
999

20
106
619
999
158

1
2
3
4
5

Michael R

Ochetto

Walter

Glenn Wells



KDL Equestrian Service
9/6/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

5:07 PM

Show #905 NW Emerald #1
Monroe WA

9/5/2024

Showbill: 402 Class: WSQHA QHWRSA AQHA  L-1 AM Working West Rail 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael R Ochetto, Walter Glenn Wells

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Karen Marie Polley
Sherwood, OR2017

My Own Kinda Lazy Cora Polley161

2

S

Katy N Radder
Ferndale, WA2003

Classy Bitof Hickory Katy N Radder106

2

S
Shelby Felix

2018

Sparkandboonsmal Shelby Felix130

4

F

Sarah Lindsay Birch

2018

Vintage Guns N Roses Jamie Birch157

4

S
Heidi Lenore Hiatt

2010

Poppin Tags Stephanie A Burns159

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

161
130
106
157
159

161
106
130
159
157

1
2
3
4
5

Michael R

Ochetto

Walter

Glenn Wells



KDL Equestrian Service
9/6/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

5:07 PM

Show #905 NW Emerald #1
Monroe WA

9/5/2024

Showbill: 403 Class: WSQHA QHWRAL AQHA  L-1 Select AM Wrkng West Rail 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael R Ochetto, Walter Glenn Wells

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Laura Miller
Buckley, WA2012

Razor Tuf Laura Miller163

1

S

BessAnn Fairbank
Ferndale, WA2017

Sf Gunnin For Cash BessAnn Fairbank476

3

Z
Jayne L Erickson

2020

Shezlockedandloaded Jayne L Erickson136

3

Z

Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA2016

UB40 Renay Crosby174

5

Z
Marjorie Allen
Arlington, WA2017

Cols Maximillion Marjorie Allen999

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

476
136
163
174
999

163
174
476
136
999

1
2
3
4
5

Michael R

Ochetto

Walter

Glenn Wells



KDL Equestrian Service
9/6/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

5:07 PM

Show #905 NW Emerald #1
Monroe WA

9/5/2024

Showbill: 404 Class: WSQHA QHWRY1 AQHA L-1 YO  Working Western Rail 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael R Ochetto, Walter Glenn Wells

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Jane A Ward
Lynnwood, WA2018

Surprizinthestarlite Sophia Wilson172

2

Z

Makayla Wren

2017

Texas Fire N Flame Makayla Wren220

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

172
220

172
220

1
2

Michael R

Ochetto

Walter

Glenn Wells



KDL Equestrian Service
9/6/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

5:07 PM

Show #905 NW Emerald #1
Monroe WA

9/5/2024

Showbill: 405 Class: AQHA 217009 Amt Working Western Rail 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael R Ochetto, Walter Glenn Wells

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Katy N Radder
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1685943

2003

Classy Bitof Hickory

AQHA - 4576321

Katy N Radder

AQHA - 1685943

106

2

F
Sarah Lindsay Birch

AQHA - 4487202
2018

Vintage Guns N Roses

AQHA - 5874221

Jamie Birch

AQHA - 4448414

157

3

Z

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4020198

2011

Slicks Steady Date

AQHA - 5389970

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt

AQHA - 4020198

120

4

S

Heidi Lenore Hiatt

AQHA - 4475535
2010

Poppin Tags

AQHA - 5514811

Stephanie A Burns

AQHA - 2184233

159

5

Z
Kelsy Raye Erickson
Rathdrum, ID
AQHA - 3676905

2018

Panic In The Disco

AQHA - 6030497

Kelsy Raye Erickson

AQHA - 3676905

133

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

106
157
120
133
159

106
157
159
120
133

1
2
3
4
5

Michael R

Ochetto

Walter

Glenn Wells



KDL Equestrian Service
9/6/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

5:07 PM

Show #905 NW Emerald #1
Monroe WA

9/5/2024

Showbill: 406 Class: AQHA 217089 Amt Select Working Western Rail 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael R Ochetto, Walter Glenn Wells

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
BessAnn Fairbank
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1067541

2017

Sf Gunnin For Cash

AQHA - 5820818

BessAnn Fairbank

AQHA - 1067541

476

2

Z
Laura Miller
Buckley, WA
AQHA - 4335599

2012

Razor Tuf

AQHA - 5537853

Laura Miller

AQHA - 4335599

163

3

Z

Jayne L Erickson

AQHA - 4021354
2020

Shezlockedandloaded

AQHA - 6031977

Jayne L Erickson

AQHA - 4021354

136

3

Z

Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA
AQHA - 3483358

2016

UB40

AQHA - 5791909

Renay Crosby

AQHA - 3483358

174

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

476
163
136
174

476
163
174
136

1
2
3
4

Michael R

Ochetto

Walter

Glenn Wells



KDL Equestrian Service
9/6/2024 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

5:07 PM

Show #905 NW Emerald #1
Monroe WA

9/5/2024

Showbill: 408 Class: AQHA 417009 Youth Working Western Rail 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael R Ochetto, Walter Glenn Wells

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Jane A Ward
Lynnwood, WA
AQHA - 3658508

2018

Surprizinthestarlite

AQHA - 5911279

Sophia Wilson

AQHA - 4432701

172

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

172 1721

Michael R

Ochetto

Walter

Glenn Wells



KDL Equestrian Service
9/6/2024 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

5:07 PM

Show #905 NW Emerald #1
Monroe WA

9/5/2024

Showbill: 409 Class: AQHA 117009 Working Western Rail 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael R Ochetto, Walter Glenn Wells

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Stacy M Lund

AQHA - 156194
2015

Order Me A Whizkey

AQHA - 5671442

Sally L Saur

AQHA - 1618736

20

2

S
Katy N Radder
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1685943

2003

Classy Bitof Hickory

AQHA - 4576321

Katy N Radder

AQHA - 1685943

106

3

N

Stephanie A Burns
Enumclaw, WA
AQHA - 2184233

2021

Hotter Than Hades

AQHA - 6153632

Kim Richwine Gately

AQHA - 2533120

158

4

2

Kelsy Raye Erickson
Rathdrum, ID
AQHA - 3676905

2018

Panic In The Disco

AQHA - 6030497

Alex Bradley Whalen

AQHA - 3573248

133

5

Z
Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4020198

2011

Slicks Steady Date

AQHA - 5389970

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt

AQHA - 4020198

120

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

20
106
158
133
120

20
106
158
133
120

1
2
3
4
5

Michael R

Ochetto

Walter

Glenn Wells


